# -2300014316L

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
, ,
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Germina Baptica
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



400404501384

2023 HAR 27 PM 4: 22

2023 MAR 27 PM 2: 45

STORAHA 17

Incorporating Services, Ltd.

1540 Glenway Drive Tallahassee, FL 32301

850.656.7956 Fax: 850.656.7953 www.incserv.com

e-mail: accounting@incserv.com

incserv

# **ORDER FORM**

**TO** Florida Department of State

The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 North Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

corphelp@dos.myflorida.com

850-245-6051

FROM Melissa Moreau

mmoreau@incserv.com

850.656.7953

REQUEST DATE 3/27/2023

**PRIORITY** Regular Approval

OUR REF #\_(Order\_ID#) 1133343

ORDER ENTITY

MELIORA HEALTHCARE, PLLC

PLEASE PERFORM THE FOLLOWING SERVICE MELIORA HEALTHCARE, PLLC (FL)	DES:			
New LLC filing	Ple	è SC	lionoc	Original date
NOTES: \$125.00 Authorized		·		_1
RETURN/FORWARDING INSTRUCTIONS:ACCOUNT NUMBER: I20050000052				
Please bill the above referenced account for this	order.			

If you have any questions please contact me at 656-7956,

Sincerely,

Please bill us for your services and be sure to include our reference number on the invoice and courier package if applicable. For UCC orders, please include the thru date on the results.

Monday, March 27, 2023 Page 1 of 1



March 27, 2023

**INCSERV** 

SUBJECT: MELIORA HEALTHCARE, PLLC

Ref. Number: W23000041463

We have received your document for MELIORA HEALTHCARE, PLLC. However, the document has not been filed and is being returned for the following:

Please ensure the addresses are all correct.,

If you have any further questions concerning your document, please call (850) 245-6000.

Summer Chatham Regulatory Specialist III Director's Office

Letter Number: 323A00007022

2023 HAR 27 PM 4: 22

# COVER LETTER

	New Filing Section Division of Corporations			
01.0 (0)	Meliora Healthcare, PLLC			
	T:	ame of Limited Li	ability Company	
The encl	osed Articles of Organization an	d fee(s) are submi	tted for filing.	
Please re	turn all correspondence concern	ing this matter to t	he following:	
	Cicely R. Perry			
		Nam	e of Person	
	Elizabeth Morgan & Associa	ites		
		Firm	/Company	
	7710 N FM 620 Rd, Buildin	g 13C, Suite 100		
		Α.	Address	
	Austin, Texas 78726			
	and Camplage Laure	City/State	e and Zip Code	
	cperry@emalegal.com E-mail address: (	to be used for futi	ire annual report notificat	ion)
For further	information concerning this ma	tter, please call:		
	Cicely R. Perry	512 at (	767-7148	
	Name of Person		e Daytime Telephon	e Number
Enclosed	is a check for the following amo	iunt;		
≣\$125.6	00 Filing Fee S130.00 Fil Certificate of	Status Ce	\$155.00 Filing Fee & rtified Copy is enclosed)	☐\$160,00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address New Filing Section		Street Address New Filing Section D	ivision
,	Division of Corporatio P.O. Box 6327	ns	The Centre of Tallahi 2415 N. Monroe Stre	assee

Tallahassee, FL 32303

Tallahassee, FL 32314

# ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

	icare, PLLC	1.111	1.72	
(Mu	st contain the words "Limited Lia	bility Company, "I	LalaCar of Max ( )	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and s	treet address of the principal offic	re of the Limited L	iability Company is:	
<u>P</u>	rincipal Office Address:		Mailing Address:	
	-Frank Road N, 2nd Floor	708 <u>G</u>	oodlette-Frank Road N, 2nd Floor	
708 Goodlette	THE REPORT OF STREET STATE	Naples, Florida 34102 Naples, Florida 34102		
Naples, Florid  ARTICLE III - Register (The I imited I iability Co another business entity w	ed Agent, Registered Office, & impany cannot serve as its own Reith an active Florida registration.)	Registered Agent gistered Agent. Y		2023 MAF
ARTICLE III - Register (The Limited Liability Co another business entity w	a 34102 ed Agent, Registered Office, & inpany cannot serve as its own Ro	Registered Agent gistered Agent. You	's Signature:	2023 HAR 27
Naples, Florid  ARTICLE III - Register (The I imited I iability Co another business entity w	ed Agent, Registered Office, & impany cannot serve as its own Registreet active Florida registration.) street address of the registered against Incorporating Services.	Registered Agent gistered Agent. You	's Signature: ou must designate an individual or	23 MAR 27
ARTICLE III - Register (The Limited Liability Co another business entity w	ed Agent, Registered Office, & impany cannot serve as its own Registreet active Florida registration.) street address of the registered against Incorporating Services.	Registered Agent egistered Agent. Yo ent are: Ltd.	's Signature: ou must designate an individual or	23 MAR 27
ARTICLE III - Register (The Limited Liability Co another business entity w	ed Agent, Registered Office, & impany cannot serve as its own Registreet active Florida registration.) street address of the registered against Incorporating Services.	Registered Agent egistered Agent. Yo tent are: Ltd. Jame	's Signature: ou must designate an individual or	23 MAR 27 PM
Naples, Florid  ARTICLE III - Register (The I imited I iability Co another business entity w	ed Agent, Registered Office, & impany cannot serve as its own Registreet address of the registered again or incorporating Services.	Registered Agent egistered Agent. Yo tent are: Ltd. Jame	's Signature: ou must designate an individual or Signature:	23 MAR 27

Meliosa A Moseau

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

# ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

	<u>Title:</u> "AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:	
	"AIGR" = Manager		
	MGR	Meliora Healthcare Management, LLC	
		708 Goodlette-Frank Road N, 2nd Floor	_
		Naples, Florida 34102	_
			_
		<del>(f)</del>	2023
		50	<u>ت</u>
		<u></u>	ÁR
	• # + + +		$\overline{N}$
			_ ~-1
		17.1	70
			- <u></u>
			_ ;;.
		F•1	7.2
the date: Note:	effective date is listed, the date must be slee of filling.) If the date inserted in this block does not coment's effective date on the Departmen		_
The p	orofessional purpose of the PLLC is	to is to provide professional medical services.	
	REQUIRED SIGNATURES	1 10	
		e L. Worgen	
	This document is executed any false	nember or an authorized representative of a member, uted in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, so information submitted in a document to the Department of State ce felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	
	This document is executed any false	nember or an authorized representative of a member, uted in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, so information submitted in a document to the Department of State ce felony as provided for in 5.817.155, F.S.	

# Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

S 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)